
 

 Bangor Lawn & 

Landscaping 

(James Gallant) 

 

Goodall 

Landscaping 

(Taylor Stevens) 

JAM 

Landscaping 

(Andy Ryder) 

 

Katahdin 

Property 

(Richard 

McCue) 

Snow 

Removal 

2019-2020 

$11,900 or $2,380 per 

month for 5 months 

beg on 11/1/19 

$45,800 $32,000 $30,000 

Snow 

Removal 

2020-2021 

Not Clear $47,174 $33,000 $30,000 

Snow 

Removal 

2021-2022 

Not Clear $48,589 $33,000 $30,000 

Optional Snow 

Removal 

2022-2023 

Not Clear $50,046 $34,000 $30,000 

Optional Snow 

Removal 

2023-2024 

Not Clear $51,548 $34,000 $30,000 

Shoveling 

Package 

-NONE- $110 per hour for 

two man crew 

$35 per man/per 

hour 

$40/ hour not to 

exceed $320;not 

to exceed $10K 

year 

 
 

  Bangor Lawn & 

Landscaping 

 

Goodall 

Landscaping 

 

JAM 

Landscaping 

 

Katahdin 

Property 

 

2019-

2020 

 

Price - Sand 

Price - Salt 

 

$62/ton 

$92/ton 

$125/yard 

$225/yard 

$100/yard  

$180/yard  

$95/ton 

$145/ton 

2020-

2021 

Price - Sand 

Price -  Salt 

Unknown $130/yard 

$235/yard 

$105/yard  

$185/yard  

$95/ton 

$145/ton 

 

2021-

2022 

Price - Sand 

Price - Salt 

Unknown $135/yard 

$245/yard 

$110/yard  

$190/yard  

$95/ton 

$145/ton 

 
 


