	Bangor Lawn & Landscaping (James Gallant)	Goodall Landscaping (Taylor Stevens)	JAM Landscaping (Andy Ryder)	Katahdin Property (Richard McCue)
Snow Removal 2019-2020	\$11,900 or \$2,380 per month for 5 months beg on 11/1/19	\$45,800	\$32,000	\$30,000
Snow Removal 2020-2021	Not Clear	\$47,174	\$33,000	\$30,000
Snow Removal 2021-2022	Not Clear	\$48,589	\$33,000	\$30,000
Optional Snow Removal 2022-2023	Not Clear	\$50,046	\$34,000	\$30,000
Optional Snow Removal 2023-2024	Not Clear	\$51,548	\$34,000	\$30,000
Shoveling Package	-NONE-	\$110 per hour for two man crew	\$35 per man/per hour	\$40/ hour not to exceed \$320;not to exceed \$10K year

		Bangor Lawn & Landscaping	Goodall Landscaping	JAM Landscaping	Katahdin Property
2019-	Price - Sand	\$62/ton	\$125/yard	\$100/yard	\$95/ton
2020	Price - Salt	\$92/ton	\$225/yard	\$180/yard	\$145/ton
2020-	Price - Sand	Unknown	\$130/yard	\$105/yard	\$95/ton
2021	Price - Salt		\$235/yard	\$185/yard	\$145/ton
2021- 2022	Price - Sand Price - Salt	Unknown	\$135/yard \$245/yard	\$110/yard \$190/yard	\$95/ton \$145/ton